4.625
120.6 mm
8.0
203.2 mm
Vent
Holes
.625
15.9 mm 2.25sq

SGDM4/MH20E1/MH16
FW4.5SQ
ORDER EXAMPLE
Line item 1 (FRAME):
Line Item 2 (TRIM):
LAMP
TYPE
_______
MH16
(GE CMH
lamp)
WATTS
_____
MH20
MH39
BALLAST
_____
E1- 120 Volt
Electronic
mini
Ballast
TRIM ROTATES AFTER
INSTALLATION
Vent
Holes
Vent
Holes
LENSED MINI SQUARE
WALL WASH
LW4.5SQ
LN4.5SQ
 LENSED MINI SQUARE
WET LOCATION
LAMP DATA
WATTAGE: 20 W
LAMP LIFE: 12,000HRS
COLOR TEMP: 3000: